Public Water System ID Water System Name Federal System Type State Source
Type
Service
Connections Population
CO0130020
CONSOLIDATED MUTUAL
MAPLE GROVE Community Surface Water 6739 24135
Primary County

NO ACTIVE SAMPLING POINT
DS001 A DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM Dist System/Zone
CLO2- AVG
CHLORITE DS SAMPLING - AVERAGE
RESIDENCE
CLO2- FIRST
CHLORITE DS SAMPLING - FIRST
CUSTOMER
CLO2- MAX
CHLORITE DS SAMPLING - MAX
RESIDENCE
DBP001 2DBPR-1 EVANS AVE
DBP002 2DBPR-2 ELDRIDGE
DBP003 2DBPR-3 YANK
DBP004 2DBPR-4 W 1ST AVE
LCR039 39-Approved
LCR040 40-Approved
LCR041 41-Approved
LCR042 42-Approved
LCR043 43-Approved
LCR044 44-Approved
LCR045 45-Approved
LCR046 46-Approved
LCR047 47-Approved
LCR048 48-Approved
LCR049 49-Approved
LCR050 50-Approved
LCR052 52-Approved
LCR053 53-Approved
LCR054 54-Approved
LCR055 55-Approved
LCR056 56-Approved
LCR057 57-Approved
LCR058 58-Approved
2020 Monitoring Schedule Page 7 of 10PWS ID: CO0130020
CONSOLIDATED MUTUAL MAPLE GROVE
Report Generation Date:  January 2, 2020
This monitoring schedule is based on the system's current inventory and is subject to change. Water systems are responsible for promptly reporting schedule errors or omissions.
Errors or omissions on monitoring schedules do not prohibit the Water Quality Control Division from enforcing monitoring requirements set forth by the Regulations.
DS001 A DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM Dist System/Zone
LCR059 59-Approved
LCR060 60-Approved
LCR061 61-Approved
LCR062 62-Approved
LCR063 63-Approved
LCR064 64-Approved
LCR065 65-Approved
LCR066 66-Approved
LCR067 67-Approved
LCR068 68-Approved
LCR069 69-Approved
LCR071 71-Approved
LCR072 72-Approved
LCR073 73-Approved
LCR074 74-Approved
LCR075 75-Approved
LCR076 76-Approved
LCR077 77-Approved
LCR078 78-Approved
LCR079 79-Approved
LCR080 80-Approved
LCR081 81-Approved
LCR082 82-Approved
LCR083 83-Approved
LCR084 84-Approved
LCR085 85-Approved
LCR086 86-Approved
LCR087 87-Approved
LCR088 88-Approved
LCR089 89-Approved
LCR090 90-Approved
LCR091 91-Approved
LCR092 92-Approved
2020 Monitoring Schedule Page 8 of 10PWS ID: CO0130020
CONSOLIDATED MUTUAL MAPLE GROVE
Report Generation Date:  January 2, 2020
This monitoring schedule is based on the system's current inventory and is subject to change. Water systems are responsible for promptly reporting schedule errors or omissions.
Errors or omissions on monitoring schedules do not prohibit the Water Quality Control Division from enforcing monitoring requirements set forth by the Regulations.
DS001 A DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM Dist System/Zone
LCR093 93-Approved
LCR094 94-Approved
LCR095 95-Approved
LCR096 96-Approved
LCR097 97-Approved
LCR098 98-Approved
LCR099 99-Approved
LCR100 100-Approved
LCR101 101-Approved
LCR102 102-Approved
LCR103 103-Approved
LCR104 104-Approved
LCR105 105-Approved
LCR106 106-Approved
LCR107 107-Approved
LCR108 108-Approved
LCR109 109-Approved
LCR110 110-Approved
LCR111 111-Approved
LCR112 112-Approved
LCR113 113-Approved
LCR114 114-Approved
LCR115 115-Approved
LCR116 116-Approved
LCR117 117-Approved
LCR118 118-Approved
LCR119 119-Approved
LCR120 120-Approved
LCR121 121-Approved
RPDN REPEAT DOWNSTREAM
RPOR REPEAT ORIGINAL
RPOT REPEAT OTHER
RPUP REPEAT UPSTREAM